
LADIES GENTS SENIORS

Sat 25-Mar

Sun 26-Mar  STABLEFORD

Mon 27-Mar PAR BOGEY

Wed 29-Mar OPENING 9H STABLEFORD STROKEPLAY

Sat 01-Apr  MEDAL - LIFEBOAT SHIELD

Sun 02-Apr MEDAL  STABLEFORD

Mon 03-Apr MONTHLY MEDAL (Q)

Tue 04-Apr  MEDAL/9H STABLEFORD

Wed 05-Apr STABLEFORD (Start of Eclectic) FOURBALL CHAMPIONSHIP RND 1

Sat 08-Apr  MONTHLY MEDAL

Sun 09-Apr  MEDAL  STABLEFORD

Mon 10-Apr PAR BOGEY

Tue 11-Apr  18H / 9H STABLEFORD

Wed 12-Apr MEDAL STROKEPLAY

Thu 13-Apr

Sat 15-Apr
 STROKEPLAY (Q) THOMSON ALLAN / 

 FOVERAN TROPHY RD1

Sun 16-Apr MEDAL  STABLEFORD

Mon 17-Apr MATCH V PORTLETHAN (HOME) 10AM

Tue 18-Apr  MEDAL/9H STABLEFORD

Wed 19-Apr STABLEFORD STABLEFORD (Q)

Sat 22-Apr
 STROKEPLAY (Q) THOMSON ALLAN / 

 FOVERAN TROPHY RD2

Sun 23-Apr STABLEFORD  STABLEFORD

Mon 24-Apr TEXAS SCRAMBLE

Tue 25-Apr  18H / 9H STABLEFORD

Wed 26-Apr MEDAL STABLEFORD

Sat 29-Apr LOUTIT MEDAL

Sun 30-Apr MEDAL STABLEFORD

Mon 01-May STABLEFORD

Tue 02-May  MEDAL

Wed 03-May STABLEFORD ALFORD OUTING - NO COMP

Sat 06-May

Sun 07-May STABLEFORD STABLEFORD

Mon 08-May GREENKEEPERS TROPHY RND 1

Tue 09-May  STABLEFORD

Wed 10-May MEDAL - STROKEPLAY RND 1 GREENKEEPERS TROPHY RND 2

Sat 13-May  MONTHLY MEDAL  

Sun 14-May MEDAL
 MEDAL - (Cancer Research)

 SEVE BALLESTEROS TROPHY

Mon 15-May STABLEFORD (Q)

Tue 16-May  MEDAL 

Wed 17-May STABLEFORD IRISH STABLEFORD

Thu 18-May

Sat 20-May  DUNN CHALLENGE RD 1

Sun 21-May  MEDAL  D.WEBSTER STABLEFORD RD 1

Mon 22-May MONTHLY MEDAL (Q)

Tue 23-May  STABLEFORD

Wed 24-May MEDAL STABLEFORD

Sat 27-May  DUNN CHALLENGE RD 2

Sun 28-May MIXED OPEN GREENSOMES

Mon 29-May TEXAS SCRAMBLE

Tue 30-May  MEDAL

Wed 31-May STABLEFORD STROKEPLAY

Thu 01-Jun GDL Greensomes v Kintore (H)
Fri 02-Jun
Sat 03-Jun  HORN CUP

Sun 04-Jun  MEDAL (S.PENNY ECLECTIC  RD 1)  D.WEBSTER STABLEFORD RD 2

Mon 05-Jun MATCHPLAY RND 1

Tue 06-Jun  STABLEFORD

Wed 07-Jun MEDAL - STROKEPLAY RND 2 STROKEPLAY

Thu 08-Jun GDL Pennant v Insch (H)

Fri 09-Jun

Sat 10-Jun
 MONTHLY MEDAL 

Sun 11-Jun STABLEFORD (S.PENNY ECLECTIC RD 2)  D.WEBSTER STABLEFORD RD 3

AM/AM OPEN

Newburgh on Ythan Golf Club - 

Fixtures - Season 2023

DATE

 MENS SPRING OPEN 

SENIORS SPRING OPEN (STABLEFORD)

BUCHAN SENIORS MEN
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LADIES GENTS SENIORS

AM/AM OPEN

DATE

Mon 12-Jun MATCH V PETERHEAD (H)

Tue 13-Jun  MEDAL

Wed 14-Jun LOVING CUP - LADIES V GENTS - 4.30PM STABLEFORD (Q)

Thu 15-Jun GDL Greensomes v Meldrum Hse (H)

Sat 17-Jun GENTS CLUB CHAMPIONSHIP RND 1

Sun 18-Jun  STABLEFORD (S.PENNY ECLECTIC RD 3)  STABLEFORD

Mon 19-Jun TEXAS SCRAMBLE

Tue 20-Jun  STABLEFORD

Wed 21-Jun MEDAL - ROSE MORONEY CHALLENGE SENIORS MATCHPLAY RND 2

Thu 22-Jun GDL Pennant v Alford (H)

Sat 24-Jun GENTS CLUB CHAMPIONSHIP RND 2

Sun 25-Jun  STABLEFORD (S.PENNY ECLECTIC RD 4)  D.WEBSTER STABLEFORD RD 4

Mon 26-Jun MATCH V CRAIBSTONE (H)

Tue 27-Jun  MEDAL

Wed 28-Jun STABLEFORD MONTHLY MEDAL (Q)
Thu 29-Jun

Sat 01-Jul
GENTS CHAMPIONSHIP RND 3/MEDAL 

FOR NON QUALS

Sun 02-Jul  MEDAL (S.PENNY ECLECTIC RD 5) STABLEFORD

Mon 03-Jul STABLEFORD (Q)

Tue 04-Jul  STABLEFORD

Wed 05-Jul MEDAL - STROKEPLAY RND 3 STROKEPLAY

Thu 06-Jul

Sat 08-Jul
GENTS CHAMPIONSHIP RND 

4/STABLEFORD FOR NON QUALS

Sun 09-Jul

Mon 10-Jul TEXAS SCRAMBLE TROPHY

Tue 11-Jul  MEDAL

Wed 12-Jul  MEDAL KEMNAY OUTING
Thu 13-Jul

Fri 14-Jul LADIES GREENSOMES OPEN (12PM - 6PM

Sat 15-Jul
 MONTHLY MEDAL & S.PENNY

 ECLECTIC RD 1

Sun 16-Jul STABLEFORD (S.PENNY ECLECTIC RD 6) D Webster Stableford Rnd 5

Mon 17-Jul PAR BOGEY

Tue 18-Jul  STABLEFORD

Wed 19-Jul  MEDAL MONTHLY MEDAL (Q)

Sat 22-Jul S . PENNY ECLECTIC RND 2

Sun 23-Jul STABLEFORD  D.WEBSTER STABLEFORD RD 6

Mon 24-Jul 3 BALL STABLEFORD (BEST 2 FROM 3)

Tue 25-Jul  MEDAL

Wed 26-Jul  MEDAL - STROKEPLAY RD 4 STROKEPLAY

Thu 27-Jul GDL Greensomes v Craibstone (H) SENIORS SUMMER OPEN (STROKEPLAY)

Sat 29-Jul AIR CONTROL ENTECH TROPHY

Sun 30-Jul STABLEFORD

Mon 31-Jul IRISH STABLEFORD

Tue 01-Aug  STABLEFORD

Wed 02-Aug MEDAL - ROSEBOWL MONTHLY MEDAL (Q)

Thu 03-Aug

Sat 05-Aug
MONTHLY MEDAL + S.PENNY ECLECTIC 

RND 3

Sun 06-Aug MEDAL

Mon 07-Aug STROKEPLAY

Tue 08-Aug  MEDAL

Wed 09-Aug STABLEFORD STABLEFORD (Q)
Thu 10-Aug BUCHAN SENIORS LADIES
Sat 12-Aug

Sun 13-Aug STABLEFORD  STABLEFORD

Mon 14-Aug IRISH STABLEFORD

Tue 15-Aug  STABLEFORD 

Wed 16-Aug MEDAL 3 CLUB COMPETITION

Thu 17-Aug

Sat 19-Aug

Sun 20-Aug  MEDAL

Mon 21-Aug

Tue 22-Aug

Wed 23-Aug STABLEFORD (End of Eclectic) NQ TURRIFF OUTING
Thu 26-Aug

MASTERS TEXAS SCRAMBLE (7AM - 4PM)

BUCHAN SENIORS LADIES

LADIES STABLEFORD OPEN (9AM TO 12.30PM)

COURSE MAINTENANCE 

 GENTS SUMMER OPEN 

COURSE MAINTENANCE 

ABERDEENSHIRE 5 DAY OPEN @ NEWBURGH
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LADIES GENTS SENIORS

AM/AM OPEN

DATE

Sat 26-Aug SANDY PENNY ECLECTIC RND 4 (NQ)

Sun 27-Aug TBC STABLEFORD (NQ)

Mon 28-Aug YTHAN CHALLENGE (H)

Tue 29-Aug  18H / 9H STABLEFORD

Wed 30-Aug 12 HOLE TEXAS SCRAMBLE D MORRISON TROPHY

Sat 02-Sep  GEORGE GRAY CUP

Sun 03-Sep  STABLEFORD

Mon 04-Sep STROKEPLAY

Tue 05-Sep  MEDAL/9H STABLEFORD

Wed 06-Sep 9H STABLEFORD STABLEFORD (Q)

Sat 09-Sep  MONTHLY MEDAL + SP Eclectic rnd 5

Sun 10-Sep

Mon 11-Sep MONTHLY MEDAL (Q)

Tue 12-Sep  18H / 9H STABLEFORD

Wed 13-Sep
 9H STABLEFORD 

FOUR BALL BETTER BALL

Sat 16-Sep
 CAPTAINS MEDAL + SP RND 6 (Final 

rnd)

Sun 17-Sep  MEDAL FINAL (1PM)  STABLEFORD

Mon 18-Sep BOBBY SMITH CUP - RND 1

Tue 19-Sep  MEDAL/9H STABLEFORD

Wed 20-Sep  9 HOLE STABLEFORD BOBBY SMITH CUP - RND 2

Thu 21-Sep

Fri 22-Sep

Sat 23-Sep  NEWBURGH ACE

Sun 24-Sep  STABLEFORD FINAL (1PM)  STABLEFORD

Mon 25-Sep MATCH V PORTLETHAN (AWAY) 10AM

Tue 26-Sep
 STROKEPLAY SWEEP /

   9H STABLEFORD

Wed 27-Sep  CLOSING 9H STABLEFORD TEXAS SCRAMBLE

Fri 29-Sep

Sat 30-Sep KING EIDER TROPHY

Sun 01-Oct

Mon 02-Oct MONTHLY MEDAL (Q)

Tue 03-Oct  9H STABLEFORD

Wed 04-Oct TEXAS SCRAMBLE

Thu 05-Oct

Fri 06-Oct

Sat 07-Oct
 MONTHLY MEDAL 

 (FINAL BRIGGIES SHIELD QUALIFIER)

Sun 08-Oct tbc STABLEFORD

Mon 09-Oct IRISH STABLEFORD

Wed 11-Oct PAR BOGEY
Thu 12-Oct
Sat 14-Oct  BRIGGIES SHIELD

Sun 15-Oct  STABLEFORD

Mon 16-Oct RUSSIAN STABLEFORD

Wed 18-Oct STABLEFORD (Q)

Sat 21-Oct

Sun 22-Oct  STABLEFORD 

Mon 23-Oct FOUR BALL BETTER BALL

Wed 25-Oct STROKEPLAY

Sat 28-Oct

Sun 29-Oct  STABLEFORD

Mon 30-Oct STABLEFORD

Wed 01-Nov

Mon 31-Oct

Mon 27-Nov

All Fixtures are subject to change

Mon 14-Aug Oldmeldrum

Tues 15-Aug Alford

Wed 16-Aug Kintore

Thurs 17-Aug Newburgh

Fri 18-Aug Ellon

SENIORS P.W.G STABLEFORD OPEN

MILE END MOTORS SHOTGUN START

OPEN TEXAS SCRAMBLE (7.30AM - 2.00PM)

Aberdeenshire 5 Day Open (14 - 18 Aug 2023)

AGM

JACK MCROBBIE MEMORIAL OPEN

CAPTAIN V VICE CAPTAIN STABLEFORD

PRIZE GIVING DINNER TBA

MEMBERS GREEN KEEPER'S TEXAS SCRAMBLE
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